P
ro
d
u
ct
 c
at
al

4 mm
TM
7 www.rgmed.com
U2-005-22
U2-005-24
U2-005-19
Code: U2-005-17
Code: U2-005-18
TM
 DUO Monopolar & Bipolar working element <<
■ Working unit, passive, Bipolar
■ BIPOLAR FLEXIBLES ELECTRODES
■ DUO MONOPOLAR & BIPOLAR
   WORKING ELEMENT
■ Working unit, active, Bipolar
22/24 Fr.        U1-300-22 22/24 Fr.        U1-310-22
Bipolar
Monopolar
StandardStandard passive bipolar
TM
Flexible straight needle Flexible needle Flexible button
U1-370-00Ø 5h - 360mm U1-370-01Ø 5h - 360mm U1- 370-02Ø 5h - 360mm
8www.rgmed.com
>> Monopolar Electrodes
TM
9
■ BIPOLAR ELECTRODES
Double 4 mm Banana plug Valleylap  plug
U1-380-02
Bipolar HF connecting cord
U1-380-00 U1-380-01
www.rgmed.com 9
Knife electrode
 24 Ch./Fr    U1-406-24
 22 Ch./Fr    U1-406-22
Roller barrel electrode 3mm
24 Ch./Fr    U1-414-24
22 Ch./Fr    U1-414-22
Roller barrel electrode 5mm
24 Ch./Fr    U1-415-24
22 Ch./Fr    U1-415-22
Thick
 24 Ch./Fr    U1-418-24
 22 Ch./Fr    U1-418-22
Mushroom
24 Ch./Fr    U1-416-24
22 Ch./Fr    U1-416-22
Enuclation electrode
24 Ch./Fr    U1-419-24
22 Ch./Fr    U1-419-22
Cone
 24 Ch./Fr    U1-420-24
 22 Ch./Fr    U1-420-22
Cutting loop, retrograde 0°
 24 Ch./Fr    U1-403-24
 22 Ch./Fr    U1-403-22
Cutting loopstraight
24 Ch./Fr    U1-402-24
22 Ch./Fr    U1-402-22
Cutting loop, retrograde 30°
24 Ch./Fr    U1-400-24
22 Ch./Fr    U1-400-22
19 Ch./Fr    U1-400-19
19 Ch./Fr    U1-406-19
19 Ch./Fr    U1-414-19
19 Ch./Fr    U1-416-19 19 Ch./Fr    U1-419-19
19 Ch./Fr    U1-402-19 19 Ch./Fr    U1-403-19
Vaporization smooth 5mm
 24 Ch./Fr    U1-426-24
 22 Ch./Fr    U1-426-22
Vaporization smooth 3mm
 24 Ch./Fr    U1-424-24
 22 Ch./Fr    U1-424-22
Vaporization toothed 3mm
 24 Ch./Fr    U1-422-24
 22 Ch./Fr    U1-422-22
Roller ball electrode 5mm
 24 Ch./Fr    U1-410-24
 22 Ch./Fr    U1-410-22
Roller ball electrode 3mm
 24 Ch./Fr    U1-408-24
 22 Ch./Fr    U1-408-22
19 Ch./Fr    U1-408-19
Monopolar electrodes  <<
TM
10
Retrograde cutting band
Cutting loop straight Cutting loop, 0ºCutting loop, retrograde 30º
3mm roller ball electrode
5mm roller ball electrode 5mm roller barrel electrode
3mm grooved roller electrode 5mm grooved roller electrode
3mm roller spike electrode 5mm roller spike electrode 3mm vaporization electrode
3mm roller barrel electrode
Conus electrode
Knife electrode
■ MONOPOLAR ELECTRODES
 24/26 Fr.     U1-200-24  24/26 Fr.      U1-202-24  24/26 Fr.     U1-203-24
 24 /26 Fr.       U1-204-24  24/26 Fr.       U1-206-24  24/26 Fr.     U1-208-24
 24/26 Fr.         U1-209-24            24/26 Fr.     U1-210-24  24/26 Fr.       U1-211-24
 24/26 Fr.         U1-214-24  24/26 Fr.      U1-216-24  24/26 Fr.         U1-218-24
 24/26 Fr.          U1-220-24  24/26 Fr.       U1-222-24  24/26 Fr.        U1-224-24
Double 4 mm Banana plug Double 5mm Banana plug Bovie plug
Monopolar HF connecting cord
 U1-180-00  U1-180-02  U1-180-04

Optic Ref. N°Fr.
19 Fr
22 & 24 Fr
U1-300-172.9 mm17/18Fr.
DUO MONOPOLAR & BIPOLAR
WORKING ELEMENT
U2-005-22
U2-005-19
U2-005-22L
U2-005-19L
Optic WL 180mm WL 230mmFr.
19  & 22 Fr 2.9 mm
U2-005-17 U2-005-17L2.9 mm
4 mm22 & 24 Fr
17/18Fr.
Set complet 17/18 Fr.    U1-530-17
Inner tube 17 Fr.   U1-532-17
Outer tube  18.5 Fr.   U1-534-18
Obturator 17 Fr.   U1-580-17
Sheats 19/22, 22/24, 24/26 Fr.
U1-530-19
U1-534-19
U1-534-19